

Moved by Burgoyne

Seconded by Lacey

IN THE SENATE
SENATE AMENDMENT TO S.B. NO. 1256, As Amended

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 1

1
2 On page 1 of the engrossed bill, in line 23, delete "not less"; delete
3 line 24 and insert: "one hundred fifty dol-"; and in line 25, delete "75.300"
4 and insert: "75.00150".

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 2

5
6 On page 2, in line 22, delete "not less"; delete line 23 and insert: "one
7 hundred fifty dol-"; and in line 24, delete "75.300" and insert: "75.00150".

AMENDMENT TO SECTION 3

8
9 On page 2, in line 41, delete "not less"; delete line 42 and insert: "one
10 hundred fifty dol-"; and in line 43, delete "75.300" and insert: "75.00150".